Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

&

57.079.10-S

RALLY WOMEN

RALLY WOMEN, women's softshell jacket,
black

0.43333 kg

0.501 kg

242

20/1

0.4 mx0.23 mx0.6 m
10.02 kg
8605040080191
610230900000

171



